S5613WS• Customer Service: (262) 728-9181 Delavan, WI 53115 USA • www.pumps.com 1
STAINLESS STEEL
Precision-engineered, high-
quality, rugged Signature 2000®
Stainless Steel Series Pumps
deliver efficient, dependable
performance even in rough,
aggressive water. Heads to

=Check Valve not included on 5 HP, 7-1/2 HP and 10 HP models. Check valve not included on 50 GPM models.
TrimLine™ version maximum outside diameter 3-3/4". Standard version maximum outside diameter on all models is 3-7/8".
ORDERING INFORMATION
Assembled Pump Pump End Motor Control Box
Motor Catalog Length Weight Catalog Length Weight Catalog Weight Catalog Weight
GPM Type HP Stgs. PH Volt Number Inches* Pounds* Number Inches* Pounds* Number Pounds* Number Pounds*
1/2 6 1 115 10SP4C01H 22 27 L10P4CH 12 8-1/2 P218-1079C 22
1/2 6 1 230 10SP4C02H 22 27 L10P4CH 12 8-1/2 P218-1080C 22
2 Wire 3/4 8 1 230 10SP4D02H 25 30 L10P4DH 13-3/4 9-1/2 P218-1081C 26
1 11 1 230 10SP4E02H 28 34 L10P4EH 15-1/2 10-1/4 P218-1082C 29
1-1/2 15 1 230 10SP4F02H 34 41 L10P4FH 19 12 P218-1327C 39
1/2 6 1 115 10P4C01H 22 27 L10P4CH 12 8-1/2 P218-1072C 21 P217-809 3
1/2 6 1 230 10P4C02H 22 27 L10P4CH 12 8-1/2 P218-1073C 21 P217-810 3
3/4 8 1 230 10P4D02H 25 30 L10P4DH 13-3/4 9-1/2 P218-1074C 25 P217-811 3
1 11 1 230 10P4E02H 28 34 L10P4EH 15-1/2 10-1/4 P218-1075C 28 P217-812 3
1-1/2 15 1 230 10P4F02H 32-3/4 41 L10P4FH 19 12 P218-1076C 31 P217-813 6
10** 1-1/2 15 3 230 L10P4FH 19 12 P218-1330C 33 1095-K41 6
1-1/2 15 3 460 L10P4FH 19 12 P218-1279C 33 1096-K33 6
3 Wire 2 19 1 230 L10P4GH 21-1/2 13-1/2 P218-1328C 43 P217-814 8
2 19 3 230 L10P4GH 21-1/2 13-1/2 P218-1331C 47 1095-K43 6
2 19 3 460 L10P4GH 21-1/2 13-1/2 P218-1274C 47 1096-K33 6
3 26 1 230 L10P4HH 27-1/2 16-1/2 P218-1450C 53 P217-815 9
3 26 3 230 L10P4HH 27-1/2 16-1/2 P218-1441C 53 1095-K52 6
3 26 3 460 L10P4HH 27-1/2 16-1/2 P218-1452C 53 1096-K37 6
5 43 1 230 L10P4JH 42-3/4 25 P218-1329C 67 P217-910 10
5 43 3 230 L10P4JH 42-3/4 25 P218-1333C 67 1095-K61 6
5 43 3 460 L10P4JH 42-3/4 25 P218-1278C 67 1096-K49 6
1/2 5 1 115 15SP4C01H 22-1/4 27 L15P4CH 12-1/4 9 P218-1079C 22
1/2 5 1 230 15SP4C02H 22-1/4 27 L15P4CH 12-1/4 9 P218-1080C 22
2 Wire 3/4 7 1 230 15SP4D02H 25-3/4 31 L15P4DH 14-1/2 10 P218-1081C 26
1 9 1 230 15SP4E02H 29-1/4 35 L15P4EH 16-3/4 11 P218-1082C 29